Pioneer Day
May 8, 2015
(4/22/15 Revision)
Each child will have the opportunity to attend four mini-sessions plus the special session of pioneer games at the end of the day.  Please plan for 12-13 students during each session.
	Event
	Time
	Minutes

	Session I
	9:10-10:10
	(60)

	Session II
	10:20-11:20
	(60)

	Session III
	11:30-12:30
	(60)

	Lunch
	12:30-1:15
	(30 per class)

	Session IV
	1:25-2:25
	(60)

	Pioneer Games 
	2:35-3:15
	(40)


Mr. Hobson – Room 30
Voicemail: 881-0561, Ext. 8030
Email: hobsonr@centergrove.k12.in.us

* Part of more than one group
A. Wooden Toys I
	1
	(30) Craig Gardner 
	(317) 850-9997
	Cr3grdn@aol.com 

	2
	(34) Katrina McCann*
	(317) 727-4671
	mccanntmkm@embarqmail.com

	3
	(33) Brandy Plunkett
	(317) 416-5830
	brandy@thedryoutguys.com

	4
	(34) Lesa Vornehm
	(573) 846-9125
	LESA212@gmail.com

	5
	(32) Greg Thompson
	(317) 538-0486 
	gthompson@citizensenergygroup.com 

	6
	
	
	


Wooden Toys II
	1
	(30) Anna Coyle 
	(937) 830-1604
	 annacoyle31@msn.com

	2
	(30) Kim Myers
	(317) 501-6696
	Kimbmyers@comcast.net 

	3
	(33) Nicole Sawa
	317-504-7971
	nsawa@netechcorp.com 

	4
	(33) Brenda Richards
	^use above
	^use above

	5
	(33) Maria Rosenbohm
	317-410-0499
	msrosenbohm@yahoo

	6
	(30) Ernie Ball (Haley Watson) 
	(317) 294-8454
	twatson@mpccministry.com 


B. Pioneer Games
	1
	(31) Jennifer Noble*
	(317) 407-6938
	jennifernoble13@gmail.com

	2
	(34) Katrina McCann*
	(317) 727-4671
	mccanntmkm@embarqmail.com

	3
	(31) Michelle Kukelhan*
	(317) 331-8027
	michelle@easystreetrealty.com

	4
	(31) Missy Bernius*
	(765) 437-4537
	mbernius1519@gmail.com

	5
	(30) Caylee West* 
	(317) 698-3294
	ChrisWest2212@yahoo.com 

	6
	(34) Michele Reimer
	(317) 501-2055
	michele.reimer@comcast.net

	7
	
	
	


Mrs. Serpico – Room 31
Voicemail: 881-0561, Ext. 8031
Email: serpicos@centergrove.k12.in.us
A. Bread & Butter I
	1
	(31) Nikki Greller
	(317) 250-1812
	nikkigreller@yahoo.com

	2
	(34) Susan Smith
	(317) 460-1433
	stsmith708@me.com

	3
	(30) Nicole Delp
	(317) 409-1880
	nicoledelp@me.com 

	4
	(30) Tracy Watson
	(317) 294-8454
	twatson@mpccministry.com 

	5
	(32) Andrea Brandow
	(716) 969-3026
	andrea_brandow@hotmail.com


B. Bread & Butter II
	1
	(31) Rebecca Conkin
	(240) 483-8894
	rsschc@hotmail.com

	2
	(31) Ruben DeLuna
	(312) 241-3228
	rubendeluna@msbil.org

	3
	(30) Caylee West* 
	(317) 698-3294
	ChrisWest2212@yahoo.com 

	4
	(34) Daniella Cacho Del Valle
	(317) 607-5015
	wilsoncacho@hotmail.com

	5
	(30) Barb Ball (Haley Watson) 
	(317) 294-8454
	twatson@mpccministry.com 


C. Dried Foods
	1
	(31) Michelle Kukelhan*
	(317) 331-8027
	michelle@easystreetrealty.com

	2
	(33) Heather Dieterle
	(317) 696-7155
	dieterleheather@yahoo.com

	3
	(33) Donna Poole (grandmother)
	(317) 442-8382
	echo.davis@yahoo.com (mother)

	4
	(30) Darci Fosnot 
	(317) 679-2428
	Parents@fosnot.com 

	5
	(32) Sylvia Lizama
	(317) 363-3650
	sylvia.lizama81@yahoo.com

	6
	(31) Melissa McLeish
	(317) 695-6774
	melissa.mcleish@gmail.com


\
Mrs. Gardner – Room 32
Voicemail: 881-0561, Ext. 8032
Email: gardnerp@centergrove.k12.in.us
A. Quilting
	1
	(31) Amy Keusch
	(317) 535-1022
	amykeusch@embarqmail.com

	2
	(31) Roopa Lothe
	(317) 403-9670
	tplothe@comcast.net

	3
	(30) Jessica Vansickle 
	(317) 412-2784
	jmsickle1@gmail.com 

	4
	(31/34) Amy Poynter
	(317)590-6984
	apoynter17@comcast.net

	5
	(33) Brooke Rohlfing
	(317) 709-1251
	

	6
	
	
	


B. Cross Stitch
	1
	(31) Amanda Mitchell
	(317) 236-9871 
	jcakm69@att.net

	2
	(31) Jill Gagne
	(317) 502-9393
	jgagne0105@gmail.com

	3
	(31) Michelle DeLuna
	(317) 501-9916
	michele@inswimming.org

	4
	(30) Denise Boudi (Alex Snead)
	(317) 560-5618
	notdebo@hotmail.com  

	5
	(34) Gail Padula
	(317) 697-9897
	gjrap@yahoo.com


Mr. Gunner Erwin – Room 33
Voicemail: 881-0561, Ext. 8033
Email: Erwine@centergrove.k12.in.us
A.  Candle Making
	1
	(34) Denise McLaughlin
	(317) 535-3633
	drmaug25@yahoo.com

	2
	(34) Dan McLaughlin
	(317) 535-3633
	drmaug25@yahoo.com

	3
	(34) Amy Gillard
	(317) 422-9635
	amy-gillard@hotmail.com

	4
	(31) Dawn Lyon
	(317) 506-2772
	dlyon@dollar.com

	5
	(33) Tracy Martin
	(317) 871-4129
	vtwindaddy01@gmail.com

	6
	(**) Fred Whatley
	(317) 535-2481
	

	7
	(**) Alisa Whatley
	(317) 535-2481
	


B. Log Cabins
	1
	(31) Chris Vlcan
	(317) 690-8366
	vlcanfamily@me.com

	2
	(31) Mark Lyon
	(317) 809-5850
	hav2huntm@gmail.com

	3
	(30) Linda Harris (Fosnot) 
	(317) 985-7431 
	Parents@fosnot.com 

	4
	(34) LeeAnn Costelow
	(317) 294-6950
	leeleecostelow@gmail.com

	5
	(33) Stephanie Burda
	317-775-4593
	soburda@hotmail.com
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Mrs. Laura DeBaun-Haag– Room 34
Voicemail: 881-0561, Ext. 8034
Email: DeBaunL@centergrove.k12.in.us
A. Corn Husk Dolls
	1
	(31) Jennifer Noble*
	(317) 407-6938
	jennifernoble13@gmail.com

	2
	(31) Maureen Eley
	(317) 443-7770
	maureen.eley@yahoo.com

	3
	(33) Gambrielle Armstrong
	(317) 650-1658
	gambriellearmstrong@yahoo.com

	4
	(31) Missy Bernius*
	(765) 437-4537
	mbernius1519@gmail.com

	5
	(31) Kendra York
	(317) 416-5196
	kyork@structurepoint.com


B. Pottery
	1
	(31) Joleen Sawyer
	(317) 507-6201
	joleenbsawyer@yahoo.com

	2
	(31) Melissa Hayden
	(317) 458-0062
	haydenfam1@comcast.net

	3
	(34) Carrie Lee Booth
	(814) 547-4084
	cbooth74@yahoo.com

	4
	(33) Danielle Emberton
	(317) 775-4663
	demberton.de@gmail.com

	5
	(32) Jeff Pope
	317-525-0782
	justlooking4fun48@yahoo.com


Additional Parent Helpers
	1
	(33) Angela Williamson
	(317) 627-7625
	williamsona@centergrove.k12.in.us

	2
	(30) Beth Taylor (Corn Husks)
	(317) 422-1307
	Bethany.Lynn.Taylor@gmail.com

	3
	(30) Sandra Jude 
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